Resultatlista faltskjutning Storuman 2008-05-04
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Gorel Ojeryd
Laila Lofdanhl
Britt Mari Larsson

Anita Oskarsson

Peter Gustafsson
Fredrik Forsner
Niklas Jakobsson
Petter Norgren
Peter R6nnholm
Anton R6nnholm

Anders Sundin
Anders Sundstréom
Niklas Markusson
Sune Karlsson
Patrick Rahm
Henrik Gustafsson
Gunnar Eriksson
Hans Linder

Rolf Jansson
Bjorn Johansson
Samuel Jonsson
Leif Svahn

Peder Persson

Torbjorn Nilsson
Olle Lindgvist
Hakan Karlsson
Roland Ornson
Peter Lundstrom
Ake Dahlberg
Harry Svensson
Bill Stenlund
Valter Sorlin
Niklas Eriksson
Ove Lundqvist
Johannes Bjuhr
Per Norgren

Mal& psk
Storumans pk
Mal& psk

Dorotea psk

Mala psk
Strémsund sk
Asele psk
Umea pk
Storumans pk
Storumans pk

Storumans pk
Storumans pk
Storumans pk
Lycksele pk
Storumans pk
Storumans pk
Dorotea psk
Arvidsjaurs pk
Lycksele pk
Rundviks pk
Norsjo psk
Mala psk
Lycksele pk

Norsjo psk
Burtrask pk
Lycksele psk
Stromsunds sk
Burtrask pk
Vilhelmina psk
Stromsunds sk
Bolidens psk
Vilhelmina psk
Arvidsjaurs pk
Mal& psk
Storumans pk
Umea pk

27/20
25/18
22/16

42/20

43/24
32/21
31/17
29/19
21/14
20/15

47127
47127
44/23
43/26
42/25
42/24
41/24
39/25
37/23
36/24
34/22
33/24
22/17

47127
47127
47/26
45/26
45/25
44/26
44/25
43/23
41/25
41/24
40/24
39/25
38/24
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1 Lennart Borgstrom
2 Sune Nybrand

3.  Goran Sehlstedt

4.  Anders Nordin

5 Torgny Nolén

6 Einar Abrahamsson
7 Dan Larsson

1. Curt Gustafsson
2. Kurt Lindblom

Roland Ornson

B

1

A

1 Anders Sundstrém
2. Torbjorn Nilsson
3.  Olle Lundgvist

4 Niklas Eriksson

5 Mikael Haggstrom
6 Johannes Bjuhr

7 Peter Lundstrom

8 Lennart Borgstrom
9. Rolf Jansson

10. Sune Nybrand

11. Samuel Jonsson
12. Patrick Rahm

13. Leif Svahn

1 Per Norgren

2 Goran Sehlstedt
3 Valter Sorlin

4, Harry Svensson
5. Hakan Karlsson

6 Henrik Gustafsson
7 Sune Karlsson

8 Mikael Haggstrom
9. Peder Persson
10. Dan Larsson

11. Hans Linder

12. Bjorn Johansson

Segrare kagelskytte
C  Gunnar Eriksson
R  Harry Svensson

Storumans pk
Vilhelmina psk
Umea pk
Asele psk
Vilhelmina psk
Vilhelmina psk
Mala psk

Storumans pk
Asele psk

Stromsunds sk

Storumans pk
Norsjo psk
Burtrask pk
Arvidsjaur pk
Umea pk
Storumans pk
Burtrask pk
Storumans pk
Lycksele pk
Vilhelmina psk
Norsjo psk
Storumans pk
Mal& psk

Umea pk
Umea pk
Vilhelmina psk
Stromsunds sk
Lycksele psk
Storumans pk
Lycksele psk
Umea pk
Lycksele psk
Mala psk
Arvidsjaur psk
Rundviks pk

Dorotea psk
Strémsunds sk

44/26
42/24
36/23
33/21
32/23
29/19
27/20

40/27
39/25

42/27

45/26
45/26
44/25
42/26
39/21
38/23
35/22
34/21
33/22
32/21
30/19
29/19
23/15

43/26
41/25
40/24
40/23
39/26
39/24
38/24
37/25
34/22
32/22
28/19
27/17

7,02 sek.
7,35 sek
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